Copa Alevina D
Igualada, 30/5/2021

vy

NATACIO
IGUALADA

Iy

Puntucacié Copa Catalana Alevi

Totes les proves

Tots, Open

1. C.N. Banyoles
2. C.N. Esplugues
3. C.N. Badalona
4. C.N. Catalunya
5. C.N. Igualada
6. C.N. Minorisa
7. N. Joan Pelegri
8. C.E. Inef Lleida

00072
00549
00214
00062
00079
01430
P0714
00494

871,00
768,00
724,00
679,00
562,50
539,50
317,00
202,00
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